Reference number

1656-0707-01

Area

JURONG EAST

No of school bus operator

1 (please scroll down for details)

Back

DETAILS OF BUS OPERATORS AND BUS FARES

AWARDED

Name of Company/Operator

— Chitson Transport Service Co Pte Ltd

Address

— 7 Soon Lee St, Ispace #03-38, Singapore 627608

Email address

- info@chitsontransport.com.sg

Tel

- 67650262

Fax

— 67650267

BUS FARES

Description: The bus fares listed below are the maximum fares for each distance cap. Actual bus fares based on other commercial considerations such as the distance, route, number of students on buses and the size of school bus etc.

Bus fares for daily school bus services by distance

| Distance | Up to 15 seaters | | >15-30 seaters | | >30 seaters | |
|-----------|------------------|----------|----------------|----------|-------------|----------|
| | 1 way | 2 way | 1 way | 2 way | 1 way | 2 way |
| Up to 2km | \$110.00 | \$120.00 | \$110.00 | \$120.00 | \$110.00 | \$120.00 |
| >2-4km | \$160.00 | \$170.00 | \$160.00 | \$170.00 | \$160.0Q | \$170.00 |
| >4-6km | \$190.00 | \$200.00 | \$190.00 | \$200.00 | \$190.00 | \$200.00 |

Remarks:

Report Vulnerability (https://tech.gov.sg/report_vulnerability) | Privacy Statement (../Privacy.aspx) | Terms of Use (http://www.moe.gov.sg/global/legalese/terms-of-use/) | Rate our website (https://moe.wufoo.com/forms/moe-website-satisfaction-poll/) | MOE Official Homepage (http://www.moe.gov.sg/)

Last updated on 15 September 2014 © 2014 Ministry of Education, Singapore. All rights reserved Best viewed using IE 9 or Firefox 3.0 and above. Screen resolution 1024 x 768